acquisition of books,

80000 (o ¢ sion of Library IECD smail value Not Applicable, to be procured by the Procurement Unit GOP 85,000.00 85,000.00 communication expenses for
a0pee PEGEHTEGTHIK Extension of Library
Meals, accommodation,
30000 Cash Advance/small 4 d by the P t Unit honerarium, common office
00000 Speakers Bureau IECD value procurement Not Applicable, to be procured by the Procurement Uni GOP 300,000.00 300,000.00 aupalies, rafeportatla for ts
conduct of trainer’s training
TOTAL 2,107,000.00 2,107,000.00
Programs Management Division
Sub-Committees:
Provision of
consultative services Meals, communication, delivery
& secretariat support ) services, cemmen office supplies
40900 on the formulation of PMD Cash Advancefsmatil Not Applicable, to be precured by the Procurement Unit GOP 100,000.00 100,000.00 expenses during the quarterly
00001, Koies: SOABET., YRl precYrambg meetings of the different sub
Employment, Health, committees
Auxilliary, Access to
Justice, Policy Dev't
L&t.. ; Travelling, communications,
Mupztorlng o the WHE Ad y 0 meals, common office supplies,
30000 | Policy LGUs and pyp | Cash Advance/sma Not Applicable, to be procured by the Procurement Unit GOP 500,000.00 500,000.00 tokens expanses in the
00000 |Programs/Services value procurement caordination re; expansion of Non-
{(RBME) Handicapping Environement
Research on the Meals, communication,
National Disability honorarium, common office
30000 oy ation (Health gn; | SeEnAdvancelemal Not Applicable, to be procured by the Precurement Unit GoP 300,000.00 300,000.00 supplies expenses for various
qoood Education & ! Hlb procitelictl preliminary meetiings with
Employment) prospective consultants
Measl, venue, training materials,
National Convention tokens, communication,
0000 - ety Inclueiva: | PhiD; | S9ah Advance/emsi Not Applicable, to be procured by the Procurement Unit GOP 400,000.00 400,000.00 transportation and common
ARG Development - LGU ¥athe oot eroent supplies supplies expenses for
the conduct of cenevnetion with
g?sabilityér.:c;usive Meals, venue, communication,
isaster Ris! :
30000 . Cash Advance/small ; : comrmon office supplies expenses
oopoop |Feduation BMB ki i mant Not Applicable, to be procured by the Procurement Unit GoP 50,000.00 50,000.00 saiful e tacs | kv
Management PWDs
(DIDRRM)
Development of Meals, common office supplies
30000 Disability Inclusive pup | CashAdvance/siai Not Applicable, to be procured by the Procurement Unit GOP 50,000.00 50,000.00 i .”T‘SE”“,QS 19
00000 |Framework on Sports value procurement finalize the Disability Inclusive
for PWWDs Framework Sporis for PWDs
Dialouge/Consultation
with local & I Meals, communications expenses
20090 International Partners PMD sash Advancelsmat Not Applicable, to be procured by the Procurement Unit GOP 25,000.00 25,000.00 for conultative meetings with
AR for Resource ¥plue praglipiien prospective international partners
Mobilization
. Meals, communications, common
Acc‘e:ss feluation 7 I office supplies expenses during
20000 {5 ing & Manue! ey | “Aeh Advenceisme Not Applicable, to be procured by the Procurement Unit GoP 60,000.00 60.000.00 preparatory meetings for the
00000 | Dev't in Partnership value procurement

with DOJ

conduct of access to justice

trainings




Meals, venue, honorarium,
National Consuitation/ common office supplies expenses
30000 | Strategic Planning on Cash Advance/small Not Applicable. ta b wred by the Brocurement. Uil during preparatory meetings and
. GO 2 i 2 .0 :
00000 |Auxiliary Social EMD value procurement e S e e Y F 12200000 11=00000 actual conduct of strategic
Services planning on Auxiliary Social
Services
SPED in partnership
30000 with DSWD and PMD EHIE S Not Applicable, to be procured by the Procurement Unit GOP 20,000.00 20,000.00 Meals for coordinating meetings
Q0000 DepEd procurement
TOTAL 1,617,000.00 1,617,000.00
SUB-TOTAL PAPs 8,262,000.00 8,262,000.00
GRAND TOTAL 18,586,000.00 3,578,000.00
[ I
Noted By:

7 Sppnwanf

OLANDO T. FERNANDEZ

Administrative Officer V - Supply Section

Budget Officer Il

CECILIA O)) RIGOR
Board Secretary/OIC-Finance

Approved by:

Acting Exglcutive Director




